~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~

Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are open at our *new* address:
1626 Stittsville Main St.

title author section
Braving the Wilderness: TiBren |~ Brown New Age
Lilies of the Hearth: The H Jennifer Bennett New Age
Weave the Liminal: Living Laura Tempest Zakroff New Age
Crystals and Crystal HealirLilly Simon New Age
Spirit of the Wheel Deck [\Linda Ewashina New Age
The Women of Myth OraclMaria Sofia Marmanides New Age
Discover Your Psychic Po\Tara Ward New Age

The Mayan Prophecies : LAdrian Gilbert, Maurice Cotterell New Age
Touch of Healing: EnergiziAlice Burmeister,Tom Monte New Age

Dying To Be Me: My JournAnita Moorjani New Age
Dying To Be Me: My JournAnita Moorjani New Age
Feminism Is for Everybodybell hooks New Age
101 Exercises for the SoulBernie S Siegel New Age
Dare to Lead: Brave Work Bren |~ Brown New Age
Talking to the Other WorldBrian Mantrop New Age
Dream Giver Bruce Wilkinson New Age
29 Gifts: How a Month of (Cami Walker New Age
Carl Sagan's Cosmic ConrCarl Sagan New Age
Defy Gravity: Healing BeycCaroline Myss New Age
Sacred Contracts: Awaker Caroline Myss New Age
Little Book of Self-Care forConstance Stellas New Age
Morrigan: Celtic Goddess (Courtney Weber New Age
Path to Tranquility: Daily WDalai Lama New Age
Art of Happiness at Work Dalai Lama,Howard C Cutler = New Age
White Hot Truth: Clarity foiDanielle LaPorte New Age
Edge of Glory: Prayers in tDavid Adam New Age
Being Present: A Book of [David Kundtz New Age
How to Know God: The ScDeepak Chopra New Age
Tao of Personal LeadershiDiane Dreher New Age
The Mastery of Love: A PrDon Miguel Ruiz New Age
Energy Medicine DONNA EDEN, DAVID FEINSTINew Age
Angel Therapy Handbook Doreen Virtue New Age
Divine Prescriptions: SpiritDoreen Virtue New Age
Ask and It Is Given: LearniEsther Hicks, Jerry Hicks, WayniNew Age
An Education in Happines:Flavia Arzeni New Age
Spiritual RX: Prescriptions Frederick Brussat,Mary Ann Bru:New Age
Heart of the Five Love LanGary Chapman New Age
The 5 Love Languages: TtGary Chapman New Age
Dancing Wu Li Masters: A Gary Zukav New Age
Soul Stories Gary Zukav New Age
The Heart of the Soul: EmGary Zukav New Age
The Seat of the Soul: 25th Gary Zukav New Age
10,000 Dreams InterpretecGustavus Hindman Miller New Age

Page 1

location
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

price
$6.95
$5.50
$5.95
$4.50
$12.95
$12.95
$5.50
$5.95
$6.95
$6.50
$4.95
$4.95
$5.95
$7.50
$5.95
$6.50
$5.25
$5.95
$6.95
$5.95
$2.95
$5.95
$4.95
$5.95
$6.95
$4.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$4.95
$4.50
$4.95
$5.95
$4.25
$5.25
$4.95
$5.95
$4.50



Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are open at our *new* address:
1626 Stittsville Main St.

You Are the Beloved: DailyHenri J. M. Nouwen New Age
Chocolate for Lent Hilary Brand New Age
In the Meantime: Finding Ylyanla Vanzant New Age
The Soul's Code: In SearcJames Hillman New Age
THE AGES OF GAIA: A BlJames Lovelock New Age
Celestine Prophecy James Redfield New Age
The Tenth Insight: HoldingJames Redfield New Age
Sacred Journey To AtlantiicJean Meltesen,Norma J Milanov New Age
Advent and Christmas WisJohn Mudd New Age
Anam Cara: A Book of CelJohn O'Donohue New Age
Radical Amazement Judy Cannato New Age
Energy-Cleansing CrystalsJudy Hall New Age
Free to be me - Create a liKaren Strang Allen New Age
The Mourner's Dance: WhKatherine Ashenburg New Age
Across the Soul's BoundarKathy Alba New Age
Passages Handfasting: A IKendra Vauhan Hovey New Age
Mindfulness and Money: TKulananda,Dominic Houlder,Kul:New Age
Dianetics: The Modern SciL. Ron Hubbard New Age
Jaguar Woman: And the VLynn V. Andrews New Age
Invitation to a Journey: A FM Robert Jr Mulholland New Age
The Feng Shui Kit: The CkMan-ho Kwok New Age
Awaken Healing Energy TIMantak Chia New Age
Tea and Witchery Marie Dees New Age
Practical Spirituality: The SMarshall B Rosenberg New Age
101 Ways to Find a Ghost Melissa Martin Ellis New Age
Journey of Souls: Case StiMichael Newton New Age
Everyday Tao: Living with Ming-DAO Deng New Age
Born to Win: Transactiona Muriel James,Dorothy Jongewar New Age
Vision Quest: A Personal «Nevill Drury New Age
Power of Positive ThinkingNorman Vincent Peale New Age
Og Mandino's University 0 Og Mandino New Age
The Wisdom of Sundays: |Oprah Winfrey New Age
Call Oriah Mountain Dreamer New Age
The Invitation Oriah Mountain Dreamer New Age
The DREAM MESSENGE!|Patricia Garfield New Age
The Wise Wound Penelope Shuttle New Age
Pocket Guide to Dreams (IPhilip Clucas,Douglas Clucas New Age
Way of the Fertile Soul: TeRandine Lewis New Age

Handfasting and Wedding Raven Kaldera,Tannin SchwartzNew Age
Awaken the Spirit Within: ‘Rebecca Rosen, Samantha Ros New Age

lllusions: The Adventures (Richard Bach New Age
Yoga: 28 Day Exercise PleRichard Hittleman New Age
Celebration of Discipline: 1Richard. J. Foster New Age
The Purpose Driven Life: \RICK WARREN New Age

Page 2

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$6.50
$5.95
$5.50
$6.25
$4.95
$5.25
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$7.50
$5.95
$6.95
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.95
$5.50
$5.25
$5.50
$5.50
$8.55
$5.95
$5.95
$4.50
$3.95
$5.50
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.50
$4.75
$4.50
$5.95
$6.95
$5.50
$4.25
$4.95
$5.95
$5.95



Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are open at our *new* address:
1626 Stittsville Main St.

Centered: The Spirituality (Robert Barron New Age
All' | Really Need To Know Robert Fulghum New Age
Self-care Journal: Tarot chRoman Vaughn New Age
Hawthorne's Tragic Vision Roy R Male New Age
The Simple Abundance JoSarah Ban Breathnach New Age
Developing Intuition: PractShakti Gawain New Age
The Encyclopedia of ModeShelley Rabinovitch New Age
The Complete Idiot's GuidiSheri A. Rosenthal DPM New Age
Personal Power Name  Shirlee Kiley New Age
Silver's Spells for Abundar Silver Ravenwolf New Age
Divine Alignment Squire Rushnell New Age

The Dreamer's Dictionary: Stearn Robinson,Tom Corbett New Age
Bth-Exp Wrld Luc Drmg  Stephen LaBerge,Stephen Laba New Age

Interview with an Angel: AiStevan J Thayer New Age
The Healing Angels of the Stevan J. Thayer New Age
The Woman's Book of CotSue Patton Thoele New Age
Candlelight: llluminating thSusan S Phillips New Age
DARE TO BE YOUR MAS SUZANNE POWELL New Age
Visits from the Afterlife ~ Sylvia Browne,Lindsey Harrison New Age
Feng Shui Step by Step : /T. Raphael Simons New Age
Emotional Alchemy: How tTara Bennett-Goleman New Age
The Diamond Healing: Tib Terry Clifford, The Dalai Lama,LcNew Age
Anxiety: Meditations on theThe School of Life New Age
The Miracle of Mindfulnes:Thich Nhat Hanh New Age
The Fourfold Path to HealiThomas S. Cowan,Sally Fallon,JNew Age
Celebration of Angels Timothy Jones New Age
Radiant Rest: Yoga Nidra ‘Tracee Stanley New Age
The Complete Crystal GuitUma Silbey New Age
Angels (Revised) Unknown New Age
Cloud of Unknowing: And {Unknown New Age
The Secret Unknown New Age
Meditation Instructor Coursunknown author New Age
Heal Your Living: The Joy Youheum Son New Age

Page 3

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyran
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR

$4.95
$3.75
$6.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$6.50
$5.50
$4.25
$5.50
$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$4.25
$4.25
$4.50
$5.50
$4.95
$5.25
$5.50
$7.95
$5.50
$6.50
$4.95
$6.50
$4.95
$5.95
$5.95
$7.50
$5.50
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95



	Sheet1

