Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are open at our *new* address: 1626 Stittsville Main St.

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	Braving the Wilderness: The	Bren ├─ Brown	New Age	Best Sellers	\$6.95
~new~	Lilies of the Hearth: The H	Jennifer Bennett	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
~new~	Weave the Liminal: Living	Laura Tempest Zakroff	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
~new~	Crystals and Crystal Healin	Lilly Simon	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.50
~new~	Spirit of the Wheel Deck [\	Linda Ewashina	New Age	FLOOR	\$12.95
~new~	The Women of Myth Orac	Maria Sofia Marmanides	New Age	FLOOR	\$12.95
~new~	Discover Your Psychic Pov	Tara Ward	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
	The Mayan Prophecies: U	Adrian Gilbert, Maurice Cotterell	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Touch of Healing: Energizing	Alice Burmeister,Tom Monte	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Dying To Be Me: My Journ	Anita Moorjani	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Dying To Be Me: My Journ	Anita Moorjani	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Feminism Is for Everybody	bell hooks	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
	101 Exercises for the Soul	Bernie S Siegel	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Dare to Lead: Brave Work	Bren ├- Brown	New Age	Best Sellers	\$7.50
	Talking to the Other World	Brian Mantrop	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Dream Giver	Bruce Wilkinson	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.50
	29 Gifts: How a Month of 0	Cami Walker	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.25
	Carl Sagan's Cosmic Conr	_	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Defy Gravity: Healing Beyo		New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Sacred Contracts: Awaker	•	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Little Book of Self-Care for		New Age	FLOOR	\$2.95
	Morrigan: Celtic Goddess	•	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Path to Tranquility: Daily V		New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
	• •	Dalai Lama, Howard C Cutler	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	White Hot Truth: Clarity fo		New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Edge of Glory: Prayers in t		New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Being Present: A Book of I		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	How to Know God: The So		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Tao of Personal Leadersh		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
	The Mastery of Love: A Pr	_	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Energy Medicine	DONNA EDEN, DAVID FEINSTI	•	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Angel Therapy Handbook		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Divine Prescriptions: Spirit		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
		Esther Hicks, Jerry Hicks, Wayn	•	FLOOR	\$5.95
	An Education in Happines		New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
	·	Frederick Brussat, Mary Ann Brus	_	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Heart of the Five Love Lar	•	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
	The 5 Love Languages:		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Dancing Wu Li Masters: A	•	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.25
	Soul Stories	Gary Zukav	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.25
	The Heart of the Soul: Em	-	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
	The Seat of the Soul: 25th	-	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	10,000 Dreams Interpreted	Gustavus Hindman Miller	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.50

Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are open at our *new* address: 1626 Stittsville Main St.

You Are the Beloved: DailyHenri J. M. Nouwen	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
Chocolate for Lent Hilary Brand	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
In the Meantime: Finding \Iyanla Vanzant	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
The Soul's Code: In Searc James Hillman	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.50
THE AGES OF GAIA: A B James Lovelock	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
Celestine Prophecy James Redfield	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
The Tenth Insight: HoldingJames Redfield	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.25
Sacred Journey To Atlanti:Jean Meltesen,Norma J Milanov	/iNew Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
Advent and Christmas WisJohn Mudd	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.25
Anam Cara: A Book of CelJohn O'Donohue	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
Radical Amazement Judy Cannato	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
Energy-Cleansing CrystalsJudy Hall	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Free to be me - Create a li Karen Strang Allen	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
The Mourner's Dance: WhKatherine Ashenburg	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Across the Soul's BoundarKathy Alba	New Age	FLOOR	\$7.50
Passages Handfasting: A IKendra Vauhan Hovey	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
Mindfulness and Money: TKulananda, Dominic Houlder, Kul	•	FLOOR	\$6.95
Dianetics: The Modern SciL. Ron Hubbard	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.50
Jaguar Woman: And the VLynn V. Andrews	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Invitation to a Journey: A FM Robert Jr Mulholland	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
The Feng Shui Kit: The ChMan-ho Kwok	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
Awaken Healing Energy TlMantak Chia	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Tea and Witchery Marie Dees	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.25
Practical Spirituality: The SMarshall B Rosenberg	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
101 Ways to Find a Ghost Melissa Martin Ellis	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Journey of Souls: Case St Michael Newton	New Age	FLOOR	\$8.55
Everyday Tao: Living with Ming-DAO Deng	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
Born to Win: Transactiona Muriel James, Dorothy Jongewa	•	FLOOR	\$5.95
Vision Quest: A Personal Nevill Drury	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.50
Power of Positive ThinkingNorman Vincent Peale	New Age	FLOOR	\$3.95
Og Mandino's University o Og Mandino	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
The Wisdom of Sundays: IOprah Winfrey	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
Call Oriah Mountain Dreamer	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
The Invitation Orian Mountain Dreamer	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
The DREAM MESSENGE Patricia Garfield	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.50
The Wise Wound Penelope Shuttle	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.75
Pocket Guide to Dreams (IPhilip Clucas,Douglas Clucas	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.50
Way of the Fertile Soul: T∈Randine Lewis	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
Handfasting and Wedding Raven Kaldera, Tannin Schwartz	-	FLOOR	\$6.95
Awaken the Spirit Within: 'Rebecca Rosen, Samantha Ros	_	FLOOR	\$5.50
Illusions: The Adventures (Richard Bach	_	FLOOR	
Yoga: 28 Day Exercise PlaRichard Hittleman	New Age New Age	FLOOR	\$4.25 \$4.95
Celebration of Discipline: 1Richard. J. Foster	_		
•	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95 \$5.05
The Purpose Driven Life: \RICK WARREN	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95

Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are open at our *new* address: 1626 Stittsville Main St.

Contamed. The Chivity ality, Debeut Daws	Name Age	FLOOD	Φ4 OE
Centered: The Spirituality Robert Barron	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
All I Really Need To Know Robert Fulghum	New Age	FLOOR	\$3.75
Self-care Journal: Tarot chRoman Vaughn	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.50
Hawthorne's Tragic Vision Roy R Male	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
The Simple Abundance JoSarah Ban Breathnach	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
Developing Intuition: PractShakti Gawain	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
The Encyclopedia of Mod∈Shelley Rabinovitch	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.50
The Complete Idiot's Guid Sheri A. Rosenthal DPM	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Personal Power Name Shirlee Kiley	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.25
Silver's Spells for AbundarSilver Ravenwolf	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Divine Alignment Squire Rushnell	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
The Dreamer's Dictionary: Stearn Robinson, Tom Corbett	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
Bth-Exp Wrld Luc Drmg Stephen LaBerge, Stephen Laba	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
Interview with an Angel: ArStevan J Thayer	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.25
The Healing Angels of the Stevan J. Thayer	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.25
The Woman's Book of CouSue Patton Thoele	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.50
Candlelight: Illuminating thSusan S Phillips	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
DARE TO BE YOUR MAS SUZANNE POWELL	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
Visits from the Afterlife Sylvia Browne, Lindsey Harrison	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.25
Feng Shui Step by Step : /T. Raphael Simons	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Emotional Alchemy: How tTara Bennett-Goleman	New Age	FLOOR	\$7.95
The Diamond Healing: Tib Terry Clifford, The Dalai Lama, Lo	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Anxiety: Meditations on th€The School of Life	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.50
The Miracle of Mindfulnes: Thich Nhat Hanh	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
The Fourfold Path to HealiThomas S. Cowan, Sally Fallon, J	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.50
Celebration of Angels Timothy Jones	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
Radiant Rest: Yoga Nidra Tracee Stanley	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
The Complete Crystal GuicUma Silbey	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
Angels (Revised) Unknown	New Age	Rolling Pyran	\$7.50
Cloud of Unknowing: And IUnknown	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
The Secret Unknown	New Age	Best Sellers	\$6.95
Meditation Instructor Coursunknown author	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
Heal Your Living: The Joy Youheum Son	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95